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2024 NZ Masters Swimming Championships - 8/06/2024 t0 9/06/2024

Psych Sheet
Event 1 Mixed 400 LC Meter Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time
W25-29
1 Goodrick, Brittney W29 Dunedin Masters 5:18.00
2 Fisher, Kristy W25 Unaffiliated 5:48.17
W30-34
1 Imanaka, Mikiko W34 Trent Bray Swim School Masters 5:05.00
W35-39
1 Scott, Gemma W35 Waitakere City Masters 5:00.44
2 Hobson, Claire W38 Waitakere City Masters 6:05.00
W40-44
1 Hill, Ali W43 Dunedin Masters 7:46.49
W45-49
1 Veenstra, Anneke W45 Unaffiliated 5:40.00
2 Griffiths, Eleanor W46 Waitakere City Masters 6:10.00
W50-54
1 Edmondes, Claire W51 Roskill Masters 5:52.43
2 Tasker, Paulette W53 Waitakere City Masters 6:20.00
W55-59
1 Duffell, Sue W55 Manukau Masters 6:15.00
W60-64
1 Crotty, Robyn W63  Jasi Masters 5:10.00
2 Wells, Robyn W61 Masterton Masters 6:10.00
3 Borne, Cynthia W63 Team Auckland 7:20.00
4 Osborne, Heather W61 Liz van Welie Masters 7:45.00
W65-69
1 Burnard, Clare W65 Almighty Outcasts Masters 6:20.00
2 Taylor, Judith W68 Raumati Masters 6:20.00
W70-74
1 Judelson, Avy W72 South City Masters 6:20.00
2 Burrow, Sandra W73 Trent Bray Swim School Masters 7:30.00
W75-79
1 Milne, Marg W77 Whalers 9:13.00
M18-24
1 Bugler, Jack S14 M22 Blenheim Masters 4:41.55
M25-29
1 Barnes, Kyle M29 Speed Demons Masters 4:35.00
2 Pichon, Tate M27 Waitakere City Masters 5:14.84
3 Baucke, Matthew M27 Manukau Masters 5:20.00
M40-44
1 Chirino, Ramiro M44  Unaffiliated 4:55.00
2 Packard, Heath M42 SwimTastic Masters Swim Club 4:56.00
3 Jaidin, Adam M40 South City Masters 5:13.00
4 Matimtim, Roberto M40 Roskill Masters 6:30.00
5 Lee, Hong M41 Roskill Masters 7:30.00
M45-49
1 Liversidge, David M46 North Shore Masters 4:50.00
2 Williamson, Steve M48 Whakatane Masters 5:07.40
3 Atkinson, John M49 Swim 360 Masters 5:45.00
4 Crocker, Braden M45 Masterton Masters 6:30.00
M50-54

1 Nadilo, Anton M54 Harbour Capital Masters 5:40.00



New Zealand Masters incorporated NZ " - Organization License HY-TEK's MM 7.0 - 3:28 PM 30/05/2024 Page 2
2024 NZ Masters Swimming Championships - 8/06/2024 t0 9/06/2024

Psych Sheet
M55-59... (Event 1 Mixed 400 LC Meter Freestyle)
1 Troiani, Marco M55 Jasi Masters 5:15.00
2 Cecioni, Marco M57 Raumati Masters 6:30.00

M70-74
1 Clarke, Stephen M70 Dunedin Masters 5:35.00
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Event 2 Mixed 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
W25-29
1 Bromfield, Bethany W29 Newmarket Masters 1:31.45
W35-39
1 Barrett, Stephanie W35 Unaffiliated 2:10.00
W40-44
1 Smith, Kieran W43 Greendale Masters 1:43.74
2 Mckenzie, Jacqui W44 Raumati Masters 1:45.00
3 Macfarlane, Kate W42 Roskill Masters 1:50.00
4 Agnew, Meg SB9 W44 Jasi Masters 2:50.00
W45-49
1 Steenhart, Kyla W46 Roskill Masters 1:18.65
2 Wylie, Bronwyn W47 Newmarket Masters 1:39.60
3 Eltham, Kylie W49 Manukau Masters 1:52.00
W50-54
1 Veal, Nina W51 Roskill Masters 1:35.00
2 Grant, Kirsty W54 Waitakere City Masters 1:52.00
3 Foote, Karina W51 Unaffiliated 2:00.00
4 Hall, Linda W52 Unaffiliated 2:05.85
W55-59
1 Clement, Nicki W58 North Shore Masters 1:33.00
2 Manning, Nancy W56 Manukau Masters 1:55.30
3 Haldane, Sarah W59 Waikato Masters 2:20.00
W60-64
1 Wilson, Megan W61 North Shore Masters 1:54.00
2 Shiers, Debra W60 Waitakere City Masters 2:10.00
W70-74
1 White, Helen W74 Whakatane Masters 2:09.00
M25-29
1 Neal, Liam M27 Newmarket Masters 1:20.00
M30-34
1 Kiekebosch, Shayne M32 Unaffiliated 1:16.00
M35-39
1 Deljoo, Mohammad M36 SwimTastic Masters Swim Club 2:00.00
M40-44
1 Marinzeck Borborema, Raphael M41 Tasman Gold 1:12.00
2 Greiveldinger, Anael M42 Unaffiliated 1:40.00
3 Lee, Hong M41 Roskill Masters 1:45.00
4 Matimtim, Roberto M40 Roskill Masters 2:15.00
M45-49
1 Watkins, Kristopher M46 Unaffiliated 1:25.10
2 Zhang, Honglei M45 Roskill Masters 2:00.00
M50-54
1 Howie, Chris M51 North Shore Masters 1:26.49
2 Findlay, Glen M53  Unaffiliated 1:28.00
M55-59
1 Ames, Paul M55 Roskill Masters 1:29.00
2 Stark, Keith M58 Hamilton Aquatics Masters 1:50.00
M60-64
1 Lockhart, Richard M61 SwimTastic Masters Swim Club 1:16.98
2 Miss, David M61 Roskill Masters 1:29.00

3 Kehoe, Stephen M61 North Shore Masters 1:34.00
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M70-74... (Event 2 Mixed 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

1 Rapley, Timothy M73 Waitakere City Masters 2:15.00
M75-79

1 Marks, Gary M75 Dunedin Masters 2:05.50
M85-89

1 Rattray, Brian M85 Wharenui Masters 2:50.00
M90-94

1 Smith, Dick M90 Waitakere City Masters 3:00.00
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Event 3 Mixed 200 LC Meter Butterfly
Name Age Team Seed Time
W25-29
1 Easter, Chelsea W28 Speed Demons Masters 3:00.00
W45-49
1 Lovell, Jodie W46 Blenheim Masters 3:12.20
W55-59
1 Sossenheimer, Linda W59 Unaffiliated 4:00.00
W60-64
1 Harris, Donna W62 Raumati Masters 3:55.00
M25-29
1 Smithers, Chris M27 Unaffiliated 2:10.64
M55-59

1 Broekhuizen, Niall M58 Hamilton Aquatics Masters 3:14.34
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Event 4 Mixed 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
W18-24
1 Gutsell, Sarah W20 Unaffiliated 39.00
W25-29
1 Easter, Chelsea W28 Speed Demons Masters 34.17
2 Gailer, Isabel W29 Waitakere City Masters 35.00
3 Ashby, Claudia W26 Hamilton Aquatics Masters 39.00
4 Bromfield, Bethany W29 Newmarket Masters 39.37
W30-34
1 Quilter, Laura W32 North Shore Masters 29.00
2 Breuer, Tracy W34 Kiwi West Masters 36.74
3 Hewitt, Anna W30 Unaffiliated 40.00
4 Schoonbeek, Rebekkah W33 Unaffiliated 40.81
W35-39
1 Hobson, Claire W38 Waitakere City Masters 45.00
2 Barrett, Stephanie W35 Unaffiliated 55.00
W40-44
1 Armstrong, Courtney W41 Waitakere City Masters 35.30
2 Agnew, Meg W44 Jasi Masters 40.00
3 Smith, Kieran W43 Greendale Masters 46.00
4 Hill, Ali W43 Dunedin Masters 52.82
W45-49
1 Stanford, Lucy W49 North Shore Masters 40.00
2 Richardson, Rachel W47 Manukau Masters 42.00
3 Steenhart, Kyla W46 Roskill Masters 42.21
4 Eltham, Kylie W49 Manukau Masters 58.82
W50-54
1 Rowland, Shelley W53  Trent Bray Swim School Masters 38.00
2 Wichstrom, Britt W52 Waitakere City Masters 52.13
3 Veal, Nina W51 Roskill Masters 53.00
4 Foote, Karina W51 Unaffiliated 56.00
5 Catterall, Sharon W54 North Shore Masters 1:00.00
6 Hall, Linda W52 Unaffiliated 1:06.58
W55-59
1 Schaap, June W58 Dunedin Masters 35.31
2 Clement, Nicki W58 North Shore Masters 37.00
3 Lee-Parker, Tanya W59 Waikato Masters 40.00
4 Duffell, Sue W55 Manukau Masters 50.50
W60-64
1 Crotty, Robyn W63 Jasi Masters 40.00
2 Martin, Lynley W63 Waikato Masters 57.56
3 Shiers, Debra W60 Waitakere City Masters 1:00.00
W70-74
1 Rankine, Jenny W71 Team Auckland 53.00
2 Taylor, [sobel W74 Waikato Masters 57.05
3 Johnstone, Charmayne W72 Waitakere City Masters 59.00
W75-79
1 Corskie, Mary Joan W79 Waikato Masters 1:38.06
W80-84
1 Pollard, Sue W81 North Shore Masters 53.42
M18-24

1 Dustow, Lance M23 Unaffiliated 36.42
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M18-24
2
3
M25-29

M30-34

.. (Event 4 Mixed 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

Comer, Adam
Vegar, Joshua

Cecioni, Nicolas
James, Thomas
Shanks, Nick

Leslie, Cameron S4

Saunders, Callen
Deljoo, Mohammad

Thieme, Marcus
Suppiah, Ravi
Atkinson, John
Zhang, Honglei

Standen, Brent

Troiani, Marco
Ohalloran, Michael

Jones, Russell

Kehoe, Stephen

De Vries, John
Mckenzie, Michael

Preston, Christopher

Marks, Gary

Meekings, Mike

Smith, Dick

M23
M24

M25

M33

M33

M34

M38
M36

M44

M46

M49

M45

M54

M55
M57

M62
Mé61

M66
M65

M73

M75

M84

M90

Psych Sheet

Roskill Masters
Waitakere City Masters

Raumati Masters
Roskill Masters
Waitaha

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated
SwimTastic Masters Swim Club

Roskill Masters

SwimTastic Masters Swim Club
Swim 360 Masters

Roskill Masters

Hamilton Aquatics Masters

Jasi Masters
Roskill Masters

North Shore Masters
North Shore Masters

Whakatane Masters
Newmarket Masters

Team Auckland
Dunedin Masters
Waitakere City Masters

Waitakere City Masters
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36.73
41.24

1:29.99

34.00

35.00

42.67

34.00
1:00.00

36.00

34.00

44.00

58.93

49.01

38.00
39.59

38.00
40.00

35.00
36.00

48.36

58.50

1:30.00

1:30.00
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Event 5 Mixed 200 LC Meter IM
Name Age Team Seed Time
W25-29
1 Goodrick, Brittney W29 Dunedin Masters 2:43.20
2 Bromfield, Bethany W29 Newmarket Masters 3:02.37
W30-34
1 Imanaka, Mikiko W34 Trent Bray Swim School Masters 2:50.00
W35-39
1 Scott, Gemma W35 Waitakere City Masters 2:48.96
2 Barrett, Stephanie W35 Unaffiliated 4:40.00
W40-44
1 Armstrong, Courtney W41 Waitakere City Masters 2:50.17
2 Mckenzie, Jacqui W44 Raumati Masters 3:20.00
3 Hill, Ali W43 Dunedin Masters 3:59.39
W45-49
1 Richardson, Rachel W47 Manukau Masters 3:05.00
2 Veenstra, Anneke W45  Unaffiliated 3:07.00
3 Wylie, Bronwyn W47 Newmarket Masters 3:13.89
4 Buwalda, [lonka SM10 W48 North Canterbury Masters 5:56.90
W50-54
1 Edmonds, Claire W51 Roskill Masters 3:12.79
2 Tasker, Paulette W53 Waitakere City Masters 3:50.00
3 Grant, Kirsty W54 Waitakere City Masters 4:19.00
W55-59
1 Sossenheimer, Linda W59 Unaffiliated 3:50.00
2 Manning, Nancy W56 Manukau Masters 3:55.00
W60-64
1 Wells, Robyn W61 Masterton Masters 3:24.00
2 Harris, Donna W62 Raumati Masters 3:55.00
W65-69
1 Hashimoto, Naoe W68 North Shore Masters 5:20.00
W70-74
1 White, Helen W74 Whakatane Masters 4:53.00
M25-29
1 Cecioni, Nicolas M25 Raumati Masters 2:30.00
2 Neal, Liam M27 Newmarket Masters 2:45.00
3 Pichon, Tate M27 Waitakere City Masters 2:50.72
M35-39
1 Deljoo, Mohammad M36 SwimTastic Masters Swim Club 4.00
M40-44
1 Chirino, Ramiro M44  Unaffiliated 2:35.00
2 Jaidin, Adam M40 South City Masters 2:48.00
M45-49
1 Williamson, Steve M48 Whakatane Masters 2:42.00
2 Child, Glen M48 Unaffiliated 2:55.00
3 Watkins, Kristopher M46 Unaffiliated 3:00.00
4 Atkinson, John M49 Swim 360 Masters 3:15.00
M50-54
1 Smith, Richard M54 Manukau Masters 2:45.00
M55-59
1 Manko, Eugene M57 Roskill Masters 2:36.00
2 Kordonski, Janusz M59 North Shore Masters 2:45.00
3 Ames, Paul M55 Roskill Masters 2:55.00



New Zealand Masters incorporated NZ " - Organization License HY-TEK's MM 7.0 - 3:28 PM 30/05/2024 Page 9
2024 NZ Masters Swimming Championships - 8/06/2024 t0 9/06/2024

Psych Sheet

M55-59... (Event 5 Mixed 200 LC Meter IM)

4 Broekhuizen, Niall M58 Hamilton Aquatics Masters 3:01.76

5 Cecioni, Marco M57 Raumati Masters 3:45.00
M60-64

1 Lockhart, Richard M61 SwimTastic Masters Swim Club 2:41.65

2 Kehoe, Stephen M61 North Shore Masters 3:10.00
M70-74

1 Preston, Christopher M73 Team Auckland 4:27.07

2 Rapley, Timothy M73 Waitakere City Masters 4:45.00
M75-79

1 Judd, Ron M79 Team Auckland 4:33.00
M85-89

1 Rattray, Brian M85 Wharenui Masters 6:30.00
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Event 6 Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time
W18-24
1 Gutsell, Sarah W20 Unaffiliated 1:09.00
W25-29
1 Goodrick, Brittney W29 Dunedin Masters 1:05.50
2 Gailer, Isabel W29 Waitakere City Masters 1:06.00
3 Ashby, Claudia W26 Hamilton Aquatics Masters 1:15.00
W30-34
1 Quilter, Laura W32 North Shore Masters 57.00
2 Breuer, Tracy W34 Kiwi West Masters 1:07.15
3 Hewitt, Anna W30 Unaffiliated 1:30.00
W40-44
1 Mcdonald, Zola W40 Unaffiliated 1:27.00
2 Agnew, Meg W44 Jasi Masters 1:30.00
W45-49
1 Steenhart, Kyla W46 Roskill Masters 1:10.30
2 Lovell, Jodie W46 Blenheim Masters 1:12.86
3 Stanford, Lucy W49 North Shore Masters 1:20.00
4 Griffiths, Eleanor W46 Waitakere City Masters 1:22.00
W50-54
1 Decker, Corry W53 Waikato Masters 1:10.00
2 Veal, Nina W51 Roskill Masters 1:15.00
3 Tasker, Paulette W53  Waitakere City Masters 1:30.00
4 Grant, Kirsty W54  Waitakere City Masters 1:30.00
5 Wichstrom, Britt W52 Waitakere City Masters 1:40.00
6 Foote, Karina W51 Unaffiliated 1:45.00
7 Hall, Linda W52 Unaffiliated 2:10.00
W55-59
1 Schaap, June W58 Dunedin Masters 1:09.98
2 Lee-Parker, Tanya W59 Waikato Masters 1:25.00
3 Lambourne, Amanda W57 North Shore Masters 2:00.00
4 Haldane, Sarah W59 Waikato Masters 2:10.00
W60-64
1 Borne, Cynthia W63 Team Auckland 1:40.00
2 Martin, Lynley W63 Waikato Masters 1:43.22
3 Wilson, Megan W61 North Shore Masters 1:45.00
4 Osborne, Heather W61 Liz van Welie Masters 1:50.00
W65-69
1 Burnard, Clare W65 Almighty Outcasts Masters 1:23.00
2 Taylor, Judith W68 Raumati Masters 1:30.00
3 Macartney, Christine W65 North Shore Masters 1:54.38
4 Hashimoto, Naoe W68 North Shore Masters 2:10.00
W70-74
1 Rankine, Jenny W71 Team Auckland 1:30.00
2 Burrow, Sandra W73 Trent Bray Swim School Masters 1:35.00
3 Johnstone, Charmayne W72 Waitakere City Masters 1:51.00
4 Taylor, Isobel W74 Waikato Masters 1:52.23
W75-79
1 Milne, Marg W77 Whalers 2:06.00
2 Corskie, Mary Joan W79 Waikato Masters 3:11.00
W80-84

1 Pollard, Sue W81 North Shore Masters 2:00.02
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M18-24... (Event 6 Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
1 Priddey, Tyrell M24 Unaffiliated 1:00.00
2 Bugler, Jack S14 M22 Blenheim Masters 1:00.31
3 Comer, Adam M23 Roskill Masters 1:03.03
4 Dustow, Lance M23 Unaffiliated 1:09.25
5 Vegar, Joshua M24 Waitakere City Masters 1:13.29
M25-29
1 Smithers, Chris M27 Unaffiliated 56.65
2 Barnes, Kyle M29 Speed Demons Masters 57.00
3 Baucke, Matthew M27 Manukau Masters 1:10.00
M30-34
1 Shanks, Nick M33 Waitaha 59.50
2 James, Thomas M33 Roskill Masters 1:07.00
3 Leslie, Cameron S4 M34 Unaffiliated 1:25.86
M35-39
1 Carter, Nick M38 Unaffiliated 1:03.00
2 Saunders, Callen M38 Unaffiliated 1:04.00
M40-44
1 Jessen, Nick M41 Unaffiliated 1:03.67
2 Packard, Heath M42 SwimTastic Masters Swim Club 1:05.00
3 Thieme, Marcus M44 Roskill Masters 1:06.50
4 Lee, Hong M41 Roskill Masters 1:30.00
5 Matimtim, Roberto M40 Roskill Masters 1:30.00
M45-49
1 Suppiah, Ravi M46 SwimTastic Masters Swim Club 1:01.00
2 Liversidge, David M46 North Shore Masters 1:03.00
3 Child, Glen M48 Unaffiliated 1:10.00
4 Atkinson, John M49 Swim 360 Masters 1:15.00
5 Zhang, Honglei M45 Roskill Masters 1:30.00
M50-54
1 Skehan, Shane M51 Blenheim Masters 1:00.50
2 Gardner, Richard M50 Newmarket Masters 1:05.01
3 Howie, Chris M51 North Shore Masters 1:09.99
4 Nadilo, Anton M54 Harbour Capital Masters 1:10.99
5 Standen, Brent M54 Hamilton Aquatics Masters 1:12.61
M55-59
1 Weldon, Mark M57 Roskill Masters 56.20
2 Kordonski, Janusz M59 North Shore Masters 1:03.00
3 Manko, Eugene M57 Roskill Masters 1:03.00
4 De Raad, Jean-Pierre M57 Heretaunga Old Devils Masters 1:13.50
5 Stark, Keith M58 Hamilton Aquatics Masters 1:20.00
6 Morris, Stephen M56 North Shore Masters 1:25.00
M60-64
1 Lockhart, Richard M61 SwimTastic Masters Swim Club 1:05.25
2 Nishihara, Junichi M61 North Shore Masters 1:17.00
3 Jones, Russell M62 North Shore Masters 1:20.00
4 Lambourne, Chris M61 North Shore Masters 1:40.00
M65-69
1 Mckenzie, Michael M65 Newmarket Masters 1:07.00
2 De Vries, John M66 Whakatane Masters 1:10.00
3 Bannehr, Hugh M68 North Shore Masters 1:40.00
M70-74
1 Van Dyke, Ben M74 Tasman Gold 1:06.00

2 Clarke, Stephen M70 Dunedin Masters 1:09.00
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M70-74... (Event 6 Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

3 Allen, Jonathan M72 North Shore Masters 1:35.00

4 Preston, Christopher M73 Team Auckland 1:39.07
M75-79

1 Simpson, Andy M75 South City Masters 1:25.00

2 Judd, Ron M79 Team Auckland 1:34.00
M80-84

1 Meekings, Mike M84 Waitakere City Masters 2:40.00
M90-94

1 Smith, Dick M90 Waitakere City Masters 2:10.00
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Event 9 Mixed 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time
W18-24
1 Gutsell, Sarah W20 Unaffiliated 2:25.00
W25-29
1 Goodrick, Brittney W29 Dunedin Masters 2:27.30
2 Fisher, Kristy W25 Unaffiliated 2:43.26
W30-34
1 Imanaka, Mikiko W34 Trent Bray Swim School Masters 2:25.00
W35-39
1 Scott, Gemma W35 Waitakere City Masters 2:26.24
2 Hobson, Claire W38 Waitakere City Masters 2:53.00
W40-44
1 Mcdonald, Zola W40 Unaffiliated 2:59.00
2 Agnew, Meg W44 Jasi Masters 3:30.00
W45-49
1 Veenstra, Anneke W45 Unaffiliated 2:45.00
2 Stanford, Lucy W49 North Shore Masters 2:55.00
3 Griffiths, Eleanor W46 Waitakere City Masters 3:00.00
W50-54
1 Decker, Corry W53 Waikato Masters 2:35.00
2 Edmonds, Claire W51 Roskill Masters 2:47.19
3 Veal, Nina W51 Roskill Masters 2:55.00
4 Foote, Karina W51 Unaffiliated 4:00.00
W55-59
1 Dulffell, Sue W55 Manukau Masters 2:59.00
2 Haldane, Sarah W59 Waikato Masters 4:26.00
W60-64
1 Crotty, Robyn W63 Jasi Masters 2:30.00
2 Wells, Robyn W61 Masterton Masters 2:55.00
3 Wilson, Megan W61 North Shore Masters 3:30.00
4 Borne, Cynthia W63 Team Auckland 3:30.00
5 Osborne, Heather W61 Liz van Welie Masters 3:40.00
6 Martin, Lynley W63 Waikato Masters 3:58.55
W65-69
1 Burnard, Clare W65 Almighty Outcasts Masters 3:01.00
2 Taylor, Judith W68 Raumati Masters 3:15.00
3 Stark, Jenny W67 North Shore Masters 4:00.00
W70-74
1 Judelson, Avy W72 South City Masters 3:08.00
2 Taylor, Isobel W74 Waikato Masters 4:01.03
3 Johnstone, Charmayne W72 Waitakere City Masters 4:15.00
W75-79
1 Milne, Marg W77 Whalers 4:23.00
W80-84
1 Pollard, Sue W81 North Shore Masters 4:25.02
M18-24
1 Bugler, Jack S14 M22 Blenheim Masters 2:09.52
2 Priddey, Tyrell M24 Unaffiliated 2:10.00
3 Comer, Adam M23 Roskill Masters 2:25.37
4 Vegar, Joshua M24 Waitakere City Masters 2:45.76
M25-29

1 Smithers, Chris M27 Unaffiliated 2:02.78
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M25-29
2
3

M50-54

M55-59

[S2 B ROV )

M60-64

M65-69

M70-74

M75-79

M80-84

M90-94

.. (Event 9 Mixed 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

Cecioni, Nicolas
Barnes, Kyle
Neal, Liam
Pichon, Tate
Baucke, Matthew

Shanks, Nick

Leslie, Cameron S4

Chirino, Ramiro
Packard, Heath
Jessen, Nick

Jaidin, Adam
Matimtim, Roberto
Lee, Hong

Liversidge, David
Suppiah, Ravi
Child, Glen
Nadilo, Anton
Weldon, Mark
Troiani, Marco
Broekhuizen, Niall
Morris, Stephen
Stark, Keith
Cecioni, Marco
Lambourne, Chris
Mckenzie, Michael
Clarke, Stephen
Judd, Ron

Meekings, Mike

Smith, Dick

M25
M29
M27
M27
M27

M33
M34

M44
M42
M41
M40
M40
M41

M46

M46

M48

M54

M57

M55

M58

M56

M58

M57

Mé61

M65

M70

M79

M84

M90

Psych Sheet

Raumati Masters
Speed Demons Masters
Newmarket Masters
Waitakere City Masters
Manukau Masters

Waitaha
Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

SwimTastic Masters Swim Club
Unaffiliated

South City Masters

Roskill Masters

Roskill Masters

North Shore Masters
SwimTastic Masters Swim Club
Unaffiliated

Harbour Capital Masters
Roskill Masters

Jasi Masters

Hamilton Aquatics Masters
North Shore Masters
Hamilton Aquatics Masters
Raumati Masters

North Shore Masters
Newmarket Masters
Dunedin Masters

Team Auckland

Waitakere City Masters

Waitakere City Masters
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2:05.00
2:07.00
2:20.00
2:25.06
2:30.00

2:20.00
3:05.45

2:18.00
2:21.00
2:24.19
2:25.00
3:40.00
3:45.00

2:15.00

2:20.00

2:45.00

2:38.00

2:16.00

2:28.00

2:43.39

3:00.00

3:10.00

3:15.00

3:40.00

2:40.00

2:38.00

3:34.00

5:50.00

4:30.00
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Event 10 Mixed 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Name Age Team Seed Time
W18-24
1 Gutsell, Sarah W20 Unaffiliated 33.00
2 Allen, Nicole W24 Roskill Masters 34.84
W25-29
1 Gailer, Isabel W29 Waitakere City Masters 32.00
2 Easter, Chelsea W28 Speed Demons Masters 32.79
3 Bromfield, Bethany W29 Newmarket Masters 34.66
4 Ashby, Claudia W26 Hamilton Aquatics Masters 40.00
W30-34
1 Quilter, Laura W32 North Shore Masters 27.50
2 Longley, Tina W34 Unaffiliated 35.64
3 Hewitt, Anna W30 Unaffiliated 40.00
4 Breuer, Tracy W34 Kiwi West Masters 42.16
W35-39
1 Barrett, Stephanie W35 Unaffiliated 1:05.00
W40-44
1 Armstrong, Courtney W41 Waitakere City Masters 34.20
2 Mckenzie, Jacqui W44 Raumati Masters 40.00
3 Macfarlane, Kate W42 Roskill Masters 44.00
4 Smith, Kieran W43 Greendale Masters 46.39
W45-49
1 Lovell, Jodie W46 Blenheim Masters 35.10
2 Richardson, Rachel W47 Manukau Masters 36.00
3 Wylie, Bronwyn W47 Newmarket Masters 38.92
4 Buwalda, [lonka S10 W48 North Canterbury Masters 1:22.00
W50-54
1 Rowland, Shelley W53 Trent Bray Swim School Masters 32.50
2 Grant, Kirsty W54 Waitakere City Masters 51.00
3 Catterall, Sharon W54 North Shore Masters 1:00.00
W55-59
1 Clement, Nicki W58 North Shore Masters 33.00
2 Lee-Parker, Tanya W59 Waikato Masters 35.00
3 Sossenheimer, Linda W59 Unaffiliated 50.00
4 Lambourne, Amanda W57 North Shore Masters 1:10.00
W60-64
1 Wells, Robyn W61 Masterton Masters 39.00
2 Harris, Donna W62 Raumati Masters 48.00
3 Shiers, Debra W60 Waitakere City Masters 1:00.00
W65-69
1 Macartney, Christine W65  North Shore Masters 56.41
2 Hashimoto, Naoe W68 North Shore Masters 59.00
W70-74
1 Rankine, Jenny W71 Team Auckland 43.00
2 Judelson, Avy W72 South City Masters 45.00
3 White, Helen W74 Whakatane Masters 1:03.00
M18-24
1 Dustow, Lance M23 Unaffiliated 34.53
M25-29
1 Smithers, Chris M27 Unaffiliated 27.65

2 Baucke, Matthew M27 Manukau Masters 35.00
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M30-34... (Event 10 Mixed 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

1 Shanks, Nick M33 Waitaha 30.00

2 James, Thomas M33 Roskill Masters 32.50
M35-39

1 Deljoo, Mohammad M36 SwimTastic Masters Swim Club 1:00.00
M40-44

1 Marinzeck Borborema, Raphael M41 Tasman Gold 28.00

2 Jessen, Nick M41 Unaffiliated 31.27

3 Jaidin, Adam M40 South City Masters 32.50

4 Thieme, Marcus M44 Roskill Masters 34.00

5 Packard, Heath M42 SwimTastic Masters Swim Club 34.00

6 Matimtim, Roberto M40 Roskill Masters 40.00
M45-49

1 Suppiah, Ravi M46 SwimTastic Masters Swim Club 28.50

2 Williamson, Steve M48 Whakatane Masters 31.71

3 Gribble, David M47 Roskill Masters 35.00

4 Atkinson, John M49 Swim 360 Masters 40.00

5 Zhang, Honglei M45 Roskill Masters 1:00.00
M50-54

1 Skehan, Shane M51 Blenheim Masters 31.00

2 Howie, Chris M51 North Shore Masters 32.80

3 Standen, Brent M54 Hamilton Aquatics Masters 47.35
M55-59

1 Weldon, Mark M57 Roskill Masters 27.00

2 Kordonski, Janusz M59 North Shore Masters 31.00

3 Manko, Eugene M57 Roskill Masters 31.00

4 Ohalloran, Michael M57 Roskill Masters 34.47

5 Evison, Geoff M57 Newmarket Masters 35.75

6 Morris, Stephen M56 North Shore Masters 50.00
M60-64

1 Jones, Russell M62 North Shore Masters 32.00

2 Kehoe, Stephen M61 North Shore Masters 39.00
M65-69

1 De Vries, John M66 Whakatane Masters 33.00
M70-74

1 Van Dyke, Ben M74 Tasman Gold 32.00

2 Allen, Jonathan M72 North Shore Masters 55.00

3 Rapley, Timothy M73 Waitakere City Masters 1:10.00
M75-79

1 Judd, Ron M79 Team Auckland 43.00
M85-89

1 Rattray, Brian M85 Wharenui Masters 1:05.00
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Event 11 Mixed 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
W18-24
1 Allen, Nicole W24 Roskill Masters 1:24.00
W25-29
1 Easter, Chelsea W28 Speed Demons Masters 1:13.56
2 Gailer, Isabel W29 Waitakere City Masters 1:20.00
W30-34
1 Quilter, Laura W32 North Shore Masters 1:08.00
2 Breuer, Tracy W34 Kiwi West Masters 1:16.12
W35-39
1 Barrett, Stephanie W35 Unaffiliated 2:00.00
W40-44
1 Armstrong, Courtney W41 Waitakere City Masters 1:16.45
2 Agnew, Meg W44 Jasi Masters 1:45.00
W45-49
1 Richardson, Rachel W47 Manukau Masters 1:26.00
2 Griffiths, Eleanor W46 Waitakere City Masters 1:35.00
3 Eltham, Kylie W49 Manukau Masters 2:01.84
W50-54
1 Rowland, Shelley W53 Trent Bray Swim School Masters 1:20.00
2 Edmonds, Claire W51 Roskill Masters 1:43.76
3 Wichstrom, Britt W52  Waitakere City Masters 1:45.00
W55-59
1 Schaap, June W58 Dunedin Masters 1:19.94
2 Lee-Parker, Tanya W59 Waikato Masters 1:50.00
3 Manning, Nancy W56 Manukau Masters 1:58.00
W60-64
1 Crotty, Robyn W63 Jasi Masters 1:25.00
2 Martin, Lynley W63 Waikato Masters 1:58.00
3 Shiers, Debra W60 Waitakere City Masters 2:05.00
4 Osborne, Heather W61 Liz van Welie Masters 2:20.00
W65-69
1 Burnard, Clare W65  Almighty Outcasts Masters 1:38.00
W70-74
1 Johnstone, Charmayne W72 Waitakere City Masters 2:10.00
2 Taylor, [sobel W74 Waikato Masters 2:10.45
W75-79
1 Corskie, Mary Joan W79 Waikato Masters 3:25.00
W80-84
1 Pollard, Sue W81 North Shore Masters 1:58.95
W85-89
1 O'Donnell, Jan W89 North Shore Masters 2:45.00
M18-24
1 Comer, Adam M23 Roskill Masters 1:17.68
2 Dustow, Lance M23 Unaffiliated 1:19.80
M25-29
1 Cecioni, Nicolas M25 Raumati Masters 1:05.00
M30-34
1 James, Thomas M33 Roskill Masters 1:16.00
M35-39
1 Saunders, Callen M38 Unaffiliated 1:14.00

2 Deljoo, Mohammad M36 SwimTastic Masters Swim Club 2:00.00
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M40-44... (Event 11 Mixed 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

1 Thieme, Marcus M44 Roskill Masters 1:15.00
M50-54

1 Smith, Richard M54 Manukau Masters 1:15.00
M55-59

1 Troiani, Marco M55 Jasi Masters 1:20.00

2 Takeuchi, Takashi M59 Unaffiliated 1:20.00
M60-64

1 Jones, Russell M62 North Shore Masters 1:25.00

2 Kehoe, Stephen M61 North Shore Masters 1:27.00
M65-69

1 De Vries, John M66 Whakatane Masters 1:17.00

2 Mckenzie, Michael M65 Newmarket Masters 1:20.00
M70-74

1 Clarke, Stephen M70 Dunedin Masters 1:39.00

2 Preston, Christopher M73 Team Auckland 1:52.28
M75-79

1 Marks, Gary M75 Dunedin Masters 2:05.50
M80-84

1 Meekings, Mike M84 Waitakere City Masters 3:10.00
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Event 12 Mixed 400 LC Meter IM
Name Age Team Seed Time
W30-34
1 Imanaka, Mikiko W34 Trent Bray Swim School Masters 6:00.00
W35-39
1 Scott, Gemma W35 Waitakere City Masters 5:54.32
W45-49
1 Lovell, Jodie W46 Blenheim Masters 6:30.00
W60-64
1 Harris, Donna W62 Raumati Masters 8:00.00
M40-44
1 Chirino, Ramiro M44  Unaffiliated 5:39.00
M45-49
1 Watkins, Kristopher M46 Unaffiliated 6:45.50
M55-59
1 Broekhuizen, Niall M58 Hamilton Aquatics Masters 6:37.06
M60-64

1 Lockhart, Richard M61 SwimTastic Masters Swim Club 4:52.50
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Event 13 Mixed 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
W18-24
1 Allen, Nicole W24 Roskill Masters 40.86
W25-29
1 Bromfield, Bethany W29 Newmarket Masters 41.28
2 Gailer, Isabel W29 Waitakere City Masters 44.00
3 Ashby, Claudia W26 Hamilton Aquatics Masters 50.00
W30-34
1 Quilter, Laura W32 North Shore Masters 35.50
2 Hewitt, Anna W30 Unaffiliated 45.00
3 Schoonbeek, Rebekkah W33 Unaffiliated 46.62
W35-39
1 Barrett, Stephanie W35 Unaffiliated 1:00.00
W40-44
1 Mckenzie, Jacqui W44 Raumati Masters 42.00
2 Smith, Kieran W43 Greendale Masters 47.94
3 Macfarlane, Kate W42 Roskill Masters 50.00
4 Agnew, Meg SB9 W44 Jasi Masters 1:10.00
W45-49
1 Steenhart, Kyla W46 Roskill Masters 36.01
2 Wylie, Bronwyn W47 Newmarket Masters 4411
3 Eltham, Kylie W49 Manukau Masters 51.03
W50-54
1 Veal, Nina W51 Roskill Masters 43.00
2 Decker, Corry W53 Waikato Masters 45.00
3 Grant, Kirsty W54 Waitakere City Masters 52.00
4 Foote, Karina W51 Unaffiliated 56.00
5 Hall, Linda W52 Unaffiliated 58.10
6 Wichstrom, Britt W52 Waitakere City Masters 1:00.22
W55-59
1 Schaap, June W58 Dunedin Masters 45.32
2 Clement, Nicki W58 North Shore Masters 47.00
3 Duffell, Sue W55 Manukau Masters 52.00
4 Manning, Nancy W56 Manukau Masters 52.00
5 Haldane, Sarah W59 Waikato Masters 1:10.00
6 Lambourne, Amanda W57 North Shore Masters 1:15.00
W60-64
1 Wilson, Megan W61 North Shore Masters 54.00
2 Shiers, Debra W60 Waitakere City Masters 1:05.00
3 Hilton, Janice W61 Unaffiliated 1:09.00
W65-69
1 Hashimoto, Naoe W68 North Shore Masters 1:10.00
W70-74
1 White, Helen W74 Whakatane Masters 1:00.00
M25-29
1 Neal, Liam M27 Newmarket Masters 38.00
2 Barnes, Kyle M29 Speed Demons Masters 38.00
M30-34
1 Kiekebosch, Shayne M32 Unaffiliated 33.00
2 Shanks, Nick M33 Waitaha 38.00

3 Gentile, Benjamin M32 Waitakere City Masters 1:00.00
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M35-39... (Event 13 Mixed 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

1 Deljoo, Mohammad M36 SwimTastic Masters Swim Club 1:00.00
M40-44

1 Marinzeck Borborema, Raphael M41 Tasman Gold 32.00

2 Greiveldinger, Anael M42 Unaffiliated 40.00

3 Jaidin, Adam M40 South City Masters 42.00
M45-49

1 Child, Glen M48 Unaffiliated 35.00

2 Watkins, Kristopher M46 Unaffiliated 35.00

3 Williamson, Steve M48 Whakatane Masters 37.17

4 Gribble, David M47 Roskill Masters 39.00

5 Zhang, Honglei M45 Roskill Masters 44,72
M50-54

1 Findlay, Glen M53 Unaffiliated 37.00

2 Howie, Chris M51 North Shore Masters 38.49

3 Nadilo, Anton M54 Harbour Capital Masters 45.00
M55-59

1 Weldon, Mark M57 Roskill Masters 33.50

2 Manko, Eugene M57 Roskill Masters 36.00

3 Kordonski, Janusz M59 North Shore Masters 37.00

4 Ames, Paul M55 Roskill Masters 40.00

5 Ohalloran, Michael M57 Roskill Masters 40.41

6 Stark, Keith M58 Hamilton Aquatics Masters 48.00

7 Cecioni, Marco M57 Raumati Masters 50.00
M60-64

1 Miss, David M61 Roskill Masters 29.00

2 Lockhart, Richard M61 SwimTastic Masters Swim Club 34.99

3 Kehoe, Stephen M61 North Shore Masters 42.00
M70-74

1 Rapley, Timothy M73 Waitakere City Masters 1:02.00
M75-79

1 Marks, Gary M75 Dunedin Masters 54.50
M80-84

1 Meekings, Mike M84 Waitakere City Masters 1:50.00
M85-89

1 Rattray, Brian M85 Wharenui Masters 1:15.00
M90-94

1 Smith, Dick M90 Waitakere City Masters 1:30.00
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Event 15 Mixed 800 LC Meter Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time
W25-29
1 Goodrick, Brittney W29 Dunedin Masters 11:03.10
2 Fisher, Kristy W25 Unaffiliated 12:00.00
3 Ashby, Claudia W26 Hamilton Aquatics Masters 13:00.00
W30-34
1 Imanaka, Mikiko W34 Trent Bray Swim School Masters 11:00.00
W35-39
1 Scott, Gemma W35 Waitakere City Masters 10:18.00
2 Hobson, Claire W38 Waitakere City Masters 12:20.00
W40-44
1 Hill, Ali W43 Dunedin Masters 17:48.60
W45-49
1 Lovell, Jodie W46 Blenheim Masters 11:56.93
2 Veenstra, Anneke W45  Unaffiliated 12:00.00
3 Griffiths, Eleanor W46 Waitakere City Masters 13:10.90
4 Buwalda, Ilonka S10 W48 North Canterbury Masters 20:45.51
W50-54
1 Edmonds, Claire W51 Roskill Masters 11:47.32
2 Decker, Corry W53 Waikato Masters 12:40.00
3 Tasker, Paulette W53 Waitakere City Masters 13:00.00
W55-59
1 Sossenheimer, Linda W59 Unaffiliated 12:30.00
2 Haldane, Sarah W59 Waikato Masters 18:00.00
W60-64
1 Harris, Donna W62 Raumati Masters 14:15.00
2 Wilson, Megan W61 North Shore Masters 15:00.00
3 Borne, Cynthia W63 Team Auckland 15:10.00
4 Osborne, Heather W61 Liz van Welie Masters 16:00.00
W65-69
1 Burnard, Clare W65  Almighty Outcasts Masters 12:45.00
2 Taylor, Judith W68 Raumati Masters 13:41.00
3 Stark, Jenny W67 North Shore Masters 16:00.00
W70-74
1 Judelson, Avy W72 South City Masters 13:15.00
2 Burrow, Sandra W73 Trent Bray Swim School Masters 16:00.00
W75-79
1 Milne, Marg W77 Whalers 19:20.00
M18-24
1 Bugler, Jack S14 M22 Blenheim Masters 9:54.46
2 Vegar, Joshua M24 Waitakere City Masters 13:26.75
M25-29
1 Pichon, Tate M27 Waitakere City Masters 11:03.90
M35-39
1 Carter, Nick M38 Unaffiliated 10:45.00
M40-44
1 Lee, Hong M41 Roskill Masters 16:00.00
M45-49
1 Liversidge, David M46 North Shore Masters 9:30.00
2 Crocker, Braden M45 Masterton Masters 11:21.00

3 Gribble, David M47 Roskill Masters 12:00.00



New Zealand Masters incorporated NZ " - Organization License HY-TEK's MM 7.0 - 3:28 PM 30/05/2024 Page 23
2024 NZ Masters Swimming Championships - 8/06/2024 t0 9/06/2024

Psych Sheet
M50-54... (Event 15 Mixed 800 LC Meter Freestyle)
1 Nadilo, Anton M54 Harbour Capital Masters 11:45.00
M55-59
1 Broekhuizen, Niall M58 Hamilton Aquatics Masters 12:20.00
2 Cecioni, Marco M57 Raumati Masters 13:30.00
M70-74

1 Preston, Christopher M73 Team Auckland 16:48.23
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Event 16 Mixed 1500 LC Meter Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time
W25-29
1 Fisher, Kristy W25 Unaffiliated 22:59.00
W35-39
1 Scott, Gemma W35 Waitakere City Masters 19:47.54
2 Hobson, Claire W38 Waitakere City Masters 21:30.00
W40-44
1 Hill, Ali W43 Dunedin Masters 34:00.50
W45-49
1 Veenstra, Anneke W45 Unaffiliated 23:40.00
2 Griffiths, Eleanor W46 Waitakere City Masters 24:49.00
3 Buwalda, Ilonka S10 W48 North Canterbury Masters 38:00.57
W50-54
1 Decker, Corry W53 Waikato Masters 23:30.00
2 Tasker, Paulette W53  Waitakere City Masters 26:00.00
W55-59
1 Haldane, Sarah W59 Waikato Masters 36:00.00
W60-64
1 Crotty, Robyn W63 Jasi Masters 21:00.00
2 Osborne, Heather W61 Liz van Welie Masters 28:00.00
3 Borne, Cynthia W63 Team Auckland 28:40.00
4 Wilson, Megan W61 North Shore Masters 30:00.00
W65-69
1 Taylor, Judith W68 Raumati Masters 26:00.00
2 Stark, Jenny W67 North Shore Masters 30:00.00
W70-74
1 Judelson, Avy W72 South City Masters 26:00.00
W75-79
1 Milne, Marg W77 Whalers 36:00.00
M18-24
1 Bugler, Jack S14 M22 Blenheim Masters 18:59.89
2 Vegar, Joshua M24 Waitakere City Masters 25:11.64
M25-29
1 Pichon, Tate M27 Waitakere City Masters 20:57.39
2 Baucke, Matthew M27 Manukau Masters 25:00.00
M45-49
1 Liversidge, David M46 North Shore Masters 19:00.00
2 Crocker, Braden M45 Masterton Masters 21:48.00
M55-59

1 Troiani, Marco M55 Jasi Masters 20:45.00
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Event 17 Mixed 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
W18-24
1 Allen, Nicole W24 Roskill Masters 2:50.00
W25-29
1 Easter, Chelsea W28 Speed Demons Masters 3:31.00
W40-44
1 Armstrong, Courtney W41 Waitakere City Masters 2:48.63
2 Agnew, Meg W44 Jasi Masters 4:00.00
W45-49
1 Richardson, Rachel W47 Manukau Masters 3:06.00
2 Buwalda, Ilonka S10 W48 North Canterbury Masters 7:30.00
W50-54
1 Rowland, Shelley W53  Trent Bray Swim School Masters 2:50.00
2 Tasker, Paulette W53 Waitakere City Masters 3:45.00
3 Wichstrom, Britt W52 Waitakere City Masters 4:00.00
W55-59
1 Schaap, June W58 Dunedin Masters 3:01.10
2 Duffell, Sue W55 Manukau Masters 3:58.00
3 Manning, Nancy W56 Manukau Masters 3:58.00
W60-64
1 Crotty, Robyn W63 Jasi Masters 3:00.00
2 Shiers, Debra W60 Waitakere City Masters 4:03.00
W65-69
1 Burnard, Clare W65  Almighty Outcasts Masters 3:32.00
W70-74
1 Johnstone, Charmayne W72 Waitakere City Masters 4:41.00
W80-84
1 Pollard, Sue W81 North Shore Masters 4:17.06
W85-89
1 0'Donnell, Jan W89 North Shore Masters 5:40.00
M18-24
1 Dustow, Lance M23 Unaffiliated 2:46.26
M25-29
1 Cecioni, Nicolas M25 Raumati Masters 2:20.00
M40-44
1 Thieme, Marcus M44 Roskill Masters 2:45.00
M55-59
1 Troiani, Marco M55 Jasi Masters 2:50.00
2 Takeuchi, Takashi M59 Unaffiliated 2:55.00
M65-69
1 De Vries, John M66 Whakatane Masters 2:47.00
2 Mckenzie, Michael M65 Newmarket Masters 2:57.00
M70-74
1 Preston, Christopher M73 Team Auckland 4:17.06
M75-79
1 Marks, Gary M75 Dunedin Masters 4:58.50
M85-89

1 Rattray, Brian M85 Wharenui Masters 4:50.00
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Event 18 Mixed 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Name Age Team Seed Time
W25-29
1 Easter, Chelsea W28 Speed Demons Masters 1:20.32
W30-34
1 Longley, Tina W34 Unaffiliated 1:17.45
W40-44
1 Armstrong, Courtney W41 Waitakere City Masters 1:15.20
2 Mckenzie, Jacqui W44 Raumati Masters 1:40.00
W45-49
1 Lovell, Jodie W46 Blenheim Masters 1:21.95
2 Wylie, Bronwyn W47 Newmarket Masters 1:37.75
W50-54
1 Edmonds, Claire W51 Roskill Masters 1:21.28
2 Decker, Corry W53 Waikato Masters 1:30.00
W55-59
1 Clement, Nicki W58 North Shore Masters 1:20.00
2 Lee-Parker, Tanya W59 Waikato Masters 1:30.00
3 Sossenheimer, Linda W59 Unaffiliated 1:40.00
W60-64
1 Wells, Robyn W61 Masterton Masters 1:35.00
2 Harris, Donna W62 Raumati Masters 1:50.00
W65-69
1 Hashimoto, Naoe W68 North Shore Masters 2:30.00
M25-29
1 Smithers, Chris M27 Unaffiliated 59.39
M30-34
1 James, Thomas M33 Roskill Masters 1:15.00
M40-44
1 Chirino, Ramiro M44  Unaffiliated 1:07.00
2 Jaidin, Adam M40 South City Masters 1:09.00
3 Jessen, Nick M41 Unaffiliated 1:15.24
M45-49
1 Suppiah, Ravi M46 SwimTastic Masters Swim Club 1:10.00
2 Watkins, Kristopher M46 Unaffiliated 1:28.25
M50-54
1 Smith, Richard M54 Manukau Masters 1:14.00
M55-59
1 Broekhuizen, Niall M58 Hamilton Aquatics Masters 1:18.96
2 Kordonski, Janusz M59 North Shore Masters 1:20.00
M60-64
1 Jones, Russell M62 North Shore Masters 1:20.00
M70-74

1 Clarke, Stephen M70 Dunedin Masters 1:37.00
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Event 19 Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time
W18-24
1 Allen, Nicole W24 Roskill Masters 31.00
2 Gutsell, Sarah W20 Unaffiliated 31.50
W25-29
1 Gailer, Isabel W29 Waitakere City Masters 29.00
2 Goodrick, Brittney W29 Dunedin Masters 29.53
3 Bromfield, Bethany W29 Newmarket Masters 32.02
4 Ashby, Claudia W26 Hamilton Aquatics Masters 33.00
W30-34
1 Quilter, Laura W32 North Shore Masters 25.00
2 Longley, Tina W34 Unaffiliated 31.89
3 Schoonbeek, Rebekkah W33 Unaffiliated 34.86
4 Hewitt, Anna W30 Unaffiliated 36.00
W35-39
1 Hobson, Claire W38 Waitakere City Masters 35.86
W40-44
1 Macfarlane, Kate W42 Roskill Masters 38.00
2 Mcdonald, Zola W40 Unaffiliated 39.00
W45-49
1 Steenhart, Kyla W46 Roskill Masters 31.33
2 Wylie, Bronwyn W47 Newmarket Masters 33.67
3 Richardson, Rachel W47 Manukau Masters 33.70
4 Stanford, Lucy W49 North Shore Masters 34.00
W50-54
1 Rowland, Shelley W53  Trent Bray Swim School Masters 32.50
2 Veal, Nina W51 Roskill Masters 34.00
3 Catterall, Sharon W54 North Shore Masters 39.07
4 Foote, Karina W51 Unaffiliated 45.00
5 Wichstrom, Britt W52 Waitakere City Masters 47.34
6 Hall, Linda W52 Unaffiliated 58.82
W55-59
1 Schaap, June W58 Dunedin Masters 32.16
2 Lee-Parker, Tanya W59 Waikato Masters 35.00
3 Duffell, Sue W55 Manukau Masters 35.50
4 Manning, Nancy W56 Manukau Masters 38.10
5 Lambourne, Amanda W57 North Shore Masters 55.00
W60-64
1 Wells, Robyn W61 Masterton Masters 36.00
2 Hilton, Janice W61 Unaffiliated 37.65
3 Borne, Cynthia W63 Team Auckland 45.00
4 Martin, Lynley W63 Waikato Masters 48.94
W65-69
1 Taylor, Judith W68 Raumati Masters 40.00
2 Macartney, Christine W65 North Shore Masters 46.82
3 Hashimoto, Naoe W68 North Shore Masters 52.00
W70-74
1 Judelson, Avy W72 South City Masters 38.00
2 Rankine, Jenny W71 Team Auckland 40.00
3 Burrow, Sandra W73 Trent Bray Swim School Masters 42.00
4 White, Helen W74 Whakatane Masters 45.00
5 Johnstone, Charmayne W72 Waitakere City Masters 48.00
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W70-74... (Event 19 Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

6 Taylor, [sobel W74 Waikato Masters 51.25
W75-79

1 Milne, Marg W77 Whalers 58.00

2 Corskie, Mary Joan W79 Waikato Masters 1:28.00
W80-84

1 Pollard, Sue W81 North Shore Masters 48.02
M18-24

1 Bugler, Jack S14 M22 Blenheim Masters 28.29

2 Priddey, Tyrell M24 Unaffiliated 30.00

3 Dustow, Lance M23 Unaffiliated 31.27

4 Vegar, Joshua M24 Waitakere City Masters 35.09
M25-29

1 Barnes, Kyle M29 Speed Demons Masters 26.00

2 Cecioni, Nicolas M25 Raumati Masters 27.50

3 Neal, Liam M27 Newmarket Masters 28.00

4 Baucke, Matthew M27 Manukau Masters 35.00
M30-34

1 Shanks, Nick M33 Waitaha 26.50

2 James, Thomas M33 Roskill Masters 31.50

3 Gentile, Benjamin M32 Waitakere City Masters 34.22
M35-39

1 Saunders, Callen M38 Unaffiliated 28.40
M40-44

1 Jessen, Nick M41 Unaffiliated 28.30

2 Thieme, Marcus M44 Roskill Masters 29.00

3 Matimtim, Roberto M40 Roskill Masters 40.00
M45-49

1 Suppiah, Ravi M46 SwimTastic Masters Swim Club 27.50

2 Williamson, Steve M48 Whakatane Masters 27.98

3 Atkinson, John M49 Swim 360 Masters 32.00

4 Child, Glen M48 Unaffiliated 33.00

5 Zhang, Honglei M45 Roskill Masters 45.00
M50-54

1 Skehan, Shane M51 Blenheim Masters 27.50

2 Standen, Brent M54 Hamilton Aquatics Masters 31.22

3 Howie, Chris M51 North Shore Masters 31.49

4 Nadilo, Anton M54 Harbour Capital Masters 32.50
M55-59

1 Manko, Eugene M57 Roskill Masters 28.70

2 Kordonski, Janusz M59 North Shore Masters 30.00

3 Ohalloran, Michael M57 Roskill Masters 32.00

4 De Raad, Jean-Pierre M57 Heretaunga Old Devils Masters 32.30

5 Evison, Geoff M57 Newmarket Masters 32.50

6 Cecioni, Marco M57 Raumati Masters 35.00

7 Stark, Keith M58 Hamilton Aquatics Masters 36.00

8 Takeuchi, Takashi M59 Unaffiliated 36.00

9 Morris, Stephen M56 North Shore Masters 45.00
M60-64

1 Nishihara, Junichi M61 North Shore Masters 30.50

2 Jones, Russell M62 North Shore Masters 32.00

3 Lambourne, Chris M61 North Shore Masters 40.00
M65-69

1 Mckenzie, Michael M65 Newmarket Masters 31.00

2 De Vries, John M66 Whakatane Masters 31.00
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M65-69... (Event 19 Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

3 Bannehr, Hugh M68 North Shore Masters 50.00
M70-74

1 Van Dyke, Ben M74 Tasman Gold 29.00

2 Clarke, Stephen M70 Dunedin Masters 32.35

3 Allen, Jonathan M72 North Shore Masters 45.00

4 Rapley, Timothy M73 Waitakere City Masters 55.00
M75-79

1 Simpson, Andy M75 South City Masters 29.10

2 Judd, Ron M79 Team Auckland 43.00
M80-84

1 Meekings, Mike M84 Waitakere City Masters 1:10.00
M85-89

1 Rattray, Brian M85 Wharenui Masters 52.00
M90-94

1 Smith, Dick M90 Waitakere City Masters 1:00.00
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Event 20 Mixed 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
W40-44
1 Mckenzie, Jacqui W44 Raumati Masters 3:30.00
2 Smith, Kieran W43 Greendale Masters 3:35.00
3 Hill, Ali W43 Dunedin Masters 4:27.77
4 Agnew, Meg SB9 W44 Jasi Masters 6:30.00
W45-49
1 Steenhart, Kyla W46 Roskill Masters 2:51.52
2 Veenstra, Anneke W45 Unaffiliated 3:30.00
3 Eltham, Kylie W49 Manukau Masters 3:55.21
4 Buwalda, Ilonka SB9 W48 North Canterbury Masters 7:29.19
W50-54
1 Grant, Kirsty W54 Waitakere City Masters 4:10.00
2 Hall, Linda W52 Unaffiliated 4:25.00
W55-59
1 Clement, Nicki W58 North Shore Masters 3:20.00
W70-74
1 White, Helen W74 Whakatane Masters 4:35.00
M25-29
1 Neal, Liam M27 Newmarket Masters 3:00.00
M30-34
1 Kiekebosch, Shayne M32 Unaffiliated 2:51.00
M40-44
1 Marinzeck Borborema, Raphael M41 Tasman Gold 2:41.00
2 Greiveldinger, Anael M42 Unaffiliated 3:00.00
3 Lee, Hong M41 Roskill Masters 4:00.00
M45-49
1 Liversidge, David M46 North Shore Masters 2:50.00
2 Williamson, Steve M48 Whakatane Masters 2:59.00
3 Watkins, Kristopher M46 Unaffiliated 3:05.50
4 Gribble, David M47 Roskill Masters 3:15.00
M50-54
1 Findlay, Glen M53  Unaffiliated 3:15.00
M55-59
1 Ames, Paul M55 Roskill Masters 3:10.00
2 Stark, Keith M58 Hamilton Aquatics Masters 3:55.00
M60-64
1 Lockhart, Richard M61 SwimTastic Masters Swim Club 2:51.00
2 Miss, David M61 Roskill Masters 3:25.00
M70-74
1 Rapley, Timothy M73 Waitakere City Masters 4:55.00
M75-79

1 Marks, Gary M75 Dunedin Masters 4:50.00



